

## **NEW WORLD CELTS**

## DIRECTORS' YOUTH SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

The New World Celts, Directors of the Governing Board wishes to reward the talents of people who have demonstrated an interest in learning and promoting Celtic culture and heritage. To aid young men and women under the age of 19 in their endeavors, the NWC is offering scholarships in the amount of up to \$150, based upon an applicant's clearly written statement of intent and description of proposed activity.

PLEASE PRINT		
Name:		Age:
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	E-Mail:	
<ul> <li>A personal statement of inten you intend to benefit from such activity awareness.</li> <li>DEADLINE TO SUBMIT IS</li> <li>Any applications that are post</li> <li>Also to be included, if applicant is not recommendation from a member of the Andrews Society, or other individual in the A Media Release form also</li> <li>I certify that the information given in The New World Celts International Science</li> </ul>	activity, including cland heritage. t, stating why you wity as it promotes you  JUNE 1 <sup>ST</sup> 2018 marked beyond the t a member of a New the New World Celts involved in an organ needs to be completed this application is tra	ear evidence that it relates to the goals of vant to be involved in this activity, and how our own Celtic understanding and  JUNE 1 <sup>ST</sup> 2018 will not be considered  W World Celts Chapter: a letter of , Scottish American Society, St. iization with Celtic related interests.
my permission to perform whateve presented in this application.  Signature	er investigation is ne	cessary to validate the information I have

Return all scholarship applications to:

New World Celts Inc. **NWC Scholarship Committee**P.O Box 0362

Dunedin, FL 34697